Raltron Electronics Corporation 10651 NW 19th St. Miami, Florida 33172 U.S.A.
Tel: 305-593-6033 Fax: 305-594-3973 e-mail: sales@raltron.com Internet: http://www.raltron.com
HIGH STABILITY THROUGH HOLE CLOCK OSCILLATORS
SERIES CX71, CX72 AND CX73
SPECIFICATIONS
FREQUENCY RANGE 1.00 MHz TO 125.00 MHz
FREQUENCY STABILITY OVER
TEMPERATURE  RANGE (REF. TO25°C)

SOLDERING HEAT IEC 68-2-20A
MECHANICAL 14 PIN DIP, LEADED, PER OUTLINE DRAWING
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EXAMPLE:
CO73B-27.000
ACMOS OUTPUT, ±15 PPM OVER 0° C TO +50° C
PIN 7PIN 1
PIN 8PIN 14
COLORED DOT
DESIGNATES
PIN 1 LOCATION
.018  ± .003 DIA
0.45  ± .076 DIA
.1
80
.600 ± .005
15.24 ± .127
.3
00